PL-1746 Series
PLµS® Plug-In Modules for the Allen-Bradley SLC-500 PLC
PLµS Controls Div.
The PLµS PL-1746 Series Plug-In Modules  for Allen-
Bradley PLC’s, incorporate advanced PLS functions in
a 1746 I/O module package.
The PLµS Plug-In Modules provide 12 bit absolute po-
sition, and accurate control of functions at high speeds,

Keypad-to-controller cable(s) (1) PS-6300-01-005
Plug-In Module
Part Number Breakdown
Resolver
Part Number Breakdown
4
P L  -  X X X X  -  XXX -  X X  -  X
SUB-CATEGORY
C01 = Display, 32 Real World I/O with
External I/O racks
C02 = Display, Built-in 8 Inputs and 6
Sourcing† DC Outputs, 1.5 A
C03 = Same as C02, except with
Sinking† outputs
C04 = No Display, No Real World I/O
PL = Plugs into backplane
Utilizes Allen-Bradley
technology.
OPTIONS
S = Shift Register & Output
assignment feature
NUMBER OF
TRANSDUCERS
1 = One
TYPE TRANSDUCER
R - Resolver
E - EncoderPLATFORM TYPE
1746 =  SLC 500
P S  -  5 2  X X  -  X X X -  X   X   X - X
HOUSING
A - Can housing w/flange
or foot endbells.
C - Stainless steel
square housing.
E - 74 mm bolt spacing,
flange mount
S - Servo mount
(.12 = size 11;
.38 = size 25 )
LOCATION OF CABLE CONNECTION
W - With stripped & tinned leads
G - Right (120° from top on “A” housings)
R - Rear (not available on Geared Resolver)
L - Left (120° from top on “A” housings)
S - Side (Top)
TYPE OF CABLE CONNECTION
D - Military bayonet style connector
T - Terminal strip with NO conduit
entrance
V - No connector, just stripped &
tinned wires
S - Sealed connector — screw type
Note : Part # PS-5903-01-001
conduit entrance for
terminal strip models
sold separately.
OPTION
V - Vertical Mount
Note: Only required
for vertical mounting
of PS-5262-11-CTX
Models.
RATIO
11 - Standard 1:1 (Note: 3rd digit
not used on Standard 1:1)
021 - Geared 2:1 - Ext. shaft to
internal resolver shaft
thru
361 - Geared 36:1 - Ext. shaft to
internal resolver shaft
Various ratios available,